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Angie Kellogg UWSA 
360 Advising Team 

Senior Academic Planner akellogg@uwsa.edu 

Mark Pioli UWSA 
360 Advising Team 

Policy & Planning Analyst mpioli@uwsa.edu 

Sandra Kallio UWSA 
360 Advising Team 

Senior Writer sskallio@uwsa.edu 

Carl Hampton UWSA 
360 Advising Team 

Special Assistant to the President for 
Diversity & Inclusion 

champton@uwsa.edu 

     
Jasmine Case UW-Eau Claire Academic Advisor krotzmjl@uwec.edu 
Sonya Swearingen UW-Eau Claire Student Affairs Coordinator sonya.swearingen@uwc.edu 
Billy Felz UW-Eau Claire Executive Director, Advising Retention & 

Career Center 
felzwl@uwec.edu 

Lauren Bach UW-Eau Claire Academic Advisor bachl@uwec.edu 
Albert Colom UW-Eau Claire Vice Chancellor for Enrollment Management colom@uwec.edu 
     
Cindy Bailey UW-Green Bay Campus Executive Officer baileyc@uwgb.edu 
Ryan Martin UW-Green Bay Professor, Psychology martinr@uwgb.edu 
Amanda Nelson UW-Green Bay Associate Dean/Associate Professor nelsona@uwgb.edu 
Darrel Renier UW-Green Bay 

360 Advising Team 
Director of Academic Advising renierd@uwgb.edu 

Jennifer Jones UW-Green Bay Assistant Vice Chancellor for Enrollment 
Management/Director of Admissions 

jonesj@uwgb.edu 

     
Mic Nauman UW-La Crosse Senior Academic Advisor mnauman@uwlax.edu 
Mike Abler UW-La Crosse Associate Professor, Biology mabler@uwlax.edu 
Karolyn Bald UW-La Crosse Assistant Director, Academic Advising Center 

& Career Services 
kbald@uwlax.edu 

Jamie Schweiger UW-La Crosse Academic Advisor jschweiger@uwlax.edu 
Sandy Grunwald UW-La Crosse Associate Vice Chancellor sgrunwald@uwlax.edu 
Sandy Keller UW-La Crosse Academic Services Director skeller@uwlax.edu 
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Molly Reinhard UW-Madison Director, Pre-Professional Advising molly.reinhard@wisc.edu 
Gloria Hawkins UW-Madison Assistant Vice Provost gvhawkin@wisc.edu 
Wren Singer UW-Madison Associate Vice Provost wren.singer@wisc.edu 
Emily Schmidt UW-Madison Assistant Director, Cross-College Advising 

Service 
emily.schmidt@wisc.edu 

Diana Maki UW-Madison Interim Director, Cross-College Advising 
Service 

diana.maki@wisc.edu 

Mary Possin UW-Madison Associate Director, Academic Advising, 
College of Engineering 

mcpossin@wisc.edu 

     
Aaron Dierks UW-Milwaukee Academic Advisor dierks@uwm.edu 
John Dorosz UW-Milwaukee Interim Director, Office of Central Advising jmdorosz@uwm.edu 
Cindy Piercy UW-Milwaukee Interim Assistant Dean cindy@uwm.edu 
Tiffany Kelly UW-Milwaukee Academic Advising/Multicultural Coach tleflore@uwm.edu 
Kay Eilers UW-Milwaukee Director of Student Success Center kceilers@uwm.edu 
TJ Jeske UW-Milwaukee Assistant Dean tjjeske@uwm.edu 
Ariel Milton UW-Milwaukee Assistant Director, MKE Scholars Program miltona@uwm.edu 
Greg Ahrenhoerster UW-Milwaukee Assoc. Dean of Academic Affairs, Professor 

of English, College of General Studies 
greg.ahrenhoerster@uwc.edu 

     
Colin Long UW-Oshkosh Acting Associate Dean longco@uwosh.edu 
Liz Whalley UW-Oshkosh Director of Academic Advising whalleye@uwosh.edu 
Eric  Brunsell UW-Oshkosh Associate Dean, Teacher Education & 

Program Assessment 
brunsele@uwosh.edu 

Brandon Pannier UW-Oshkosh Associate Director, Advising & Recruitment pannierb@uwosh.edu 
Carla Rabe UW-Oshkosh Regional Associate Dean of Student Affairs 

for Access Campuses 
rabec@uwosh.edu 

     
Rob Ducoffe UW-Parkside Provost & Vice Chancellor ducoffe@uwp.edu 
Mary Jo Gdovin UW-Parkside Advisor, Teacher Education gdovin@uwp.edu 
Sarah Warzecha UW-Parkside Academic & Career Advisor warzecha@uwp.edu 
DeAnn Possehl UW-Parkside Assistant Provost for Student Success possehl@uwp.edu 
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Neil Baumgartner UW-Parkside Director of Academic & Career Advising baumgarn@uwp.edu 
Damian Evans UW-Parkside Assistant Dean of Students evansd@uwp.edu 
Tammy McGuckin UW-Parkside Vice Provost of Student Affairs & Enrollment 

Services 
mcguckin@uwp.edu 

Bryan Lewis UW-Parkside Asst. to Dean/Health-Related Professions lewisb@uwp.edu 
     
Jodi McDermott UW-Platteville Assistant Dean mcdermoj@uwplatt.edu 
Jennifer Walsh UW-Platteville Director of Student Services walshjen@uwplatt.edu 
Anne-Marie Lerner UW-Platteville Associate Professor, Mechanical & Industrial 

Engineering 
lernera@uwplatt.edu 

Kia Hendrickson UW-Platteville Assistant Director, Academic Support 
Programs 

jorgensk@uwplatt.edu 

Karen McLeer UW-Platteville Director, Retention & Academic Support mcleerk@uwplatt.edu 
Jessica Sprenger Schulenburg UW-Platteville Academic Advisor, Dept. of Criminal Justice sprengerschj@uwplatt.edu 
     
Jamie Schneider UW-River Falls Professor, Chemistry jamie.schneider@uwrf.edu 
Doug Margolis UW-River Falls Associate Professor, English douglas.margolis@uwrf.edu 
Wes Chapin UW-River Falls Associate Provost wes.chapin@uwrf.edu 
Tricia Davis UW-River Falls Associate Dean tricia.m.davis@uwrf.edu 
Michael Martin UW-River Falls Senior Coordinator of Student Services michael.martin@uwrf.edu 
Daniel Rivera UW-River Falls Academic Advisor, Exploratory Advising & 

Tutoring Services, Academic Success Center 
daniel.rivera@uwrf.edu 

Laura Boche UW-River Falls 
360 Advising Team 

Director, Undergraduate Student Programs laura.boche@uwrf.edu 

     
Amy Seering UW-Stevens Point Academic Advisor amy.seering@uwc.edu 
Laura  Bell UW-Stevens Point Enrollment Analyst lbell@uwsp.edu 
Jenna Fritsch UW-Stevens Point Academic & Career Advisor jfritsch@uwsp.edu 
Becky Konietzki UW-Stevens Point Academic & Career Advisor bkonietz@uwsp.edu 
Lisa Michalec UW-Stevens Point Director, Academic & Career Advising Center lisa.michalec@uwsp.edu 
John Gaffney UW-Stevens Point Assistant Director, Academic & Career 

Advising Center 
jgaffney@uwsp.edu 
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Ian  McArthur UW-Stevens Point Academic & Career Advisor imcarthu@uwsp.edu 
Elena Carroll UW-Stout Associate Institutional Planner carrolle0869@my.uwstout.edu 
Barbara Miller UW-Stout Director, Multicultural Student Services millerbar@uwstout.edu 
Angie Ruppe UW-Stout Director, ASPIRE Student Support Services ruppean@uwstout.edu 
Sandi Scott UW-Stout Dean of Students duexs@uwstout.edu 
Janine Thull UW-Stout Director, Advisement Center thullj@uwstout.edu 
Britta Miller UW-Stout Coordinator, First Year Registration & 

Orientation 
millerbri@uwstout.edu 

     
Mike Raunio UW-Superior Academic Advisor mraunio@uwsuper.edu 
Kristen Jasperson UW-Superior Academic Advisor kjaspers@uwsuper.edu 
     
Sarah Harvey UW-Whitewater Admissions Counselor sarah.harvey@uwc.edu 
Kelli Danielski UW-Whitewater Advising Coordinator danielsk@uww.edu 
Aimi Moss UW-Whitewater Director, Academic Advising & Exploration 

Center 
mossa@uww.edu 

Jim Disrude UW-Whitewater Advising Coordinator DisrudeJL10@uww.edu 
Robert Schramm UW-Whitewater Assistant Dean schrammr@uww.edu 
Matt Aschenbrener UW-Whitewater Associate Vice Chancellor aschenbm@uww.edu 
Annie LaValley UW-Whitewater Advising Program Manager lavallea@uww.edu 
     
Troy Marshall UWSA-UWC Online Student Affairs Advisor troy.marshall@uwc.edu 
Katie Seibel UWSA-UWC Online Student Affairs Coordinator katherine.seibel@uwc.edu 
     
Ariel Powers-Schaub UWSA-CEOEL Academic Success Coach ariel.powers-schaub@uwex.edu 
Nadia Kaminski UWSA-CEOEL Academic Success Coaching Manager nadia.kaminski@uwex.edu 
Robin Schwenn UWSA-CEOEL Student Success Coach robin.schwenn@uwex.edu 
Carolyn Stegmann UWSA-CEOEL Student Services Manager carolyn.stegmann@uwex.edu 
Laura Kite UWSA-CEOEL Assistant Dean, Student Affairs laura.kite@uwex.edu 

 


